Boys Final Team Placing
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12%

1st
znd
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A Grade Teams

Waitakere West Green

Harbour Black

Waikato Red

Tauranga A

Northland United

Counties Manukau Whero

Auckland White

Harbour Maroon

Harbour White

Waikato Country Tama Kikorangi

Auckland Blue

Waikato Black

C Grade Team

Counties Manukau Ma

Harbour Bronze

Tauranga White

Tauranga Black

Auckland Development

Waikato Country Tama Ma

Coast Chargers

Coast Hornets
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11"
12t
13t
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15t
16"

B Grade Teams

Rotorua

WWABI Black

Counties Manukau Pango

Waikato Country Tama Kakariki

Coast Black

Waikato Blue

Harbour Silver

Harbour Gold

Tauranga B

Franklin White

Northland Development

Franklin Grey

Franklin Yellow

Franklin Black

WWABI White

Coast Hawks




Girls Final Team Placing

15t
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gth
10"
11*
12*

A Grade Teams

Rotorua Gold

Waikato

Tauranga A

Counties Manukau Kotuku

WWABI Black

Waikato Country Kotiro Kikorangi

Northland North

Harbour Maroon

Harbour White

Harbour Black

Northland South

Coast Storm

1st
an

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

B Grade Teams

Rotorua Maroon

Auckland Blue

Franklin Black

WWABI Green

Counties Manukau Mataku

Tauranga B

Franklin Yellow

Harbour Kowhai




